01/05 COOPERATION STM Past of 1 08/19/2005 Division loť C

Florida Department of State **Division** of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000199473 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.



M. Thomas AUG 2 2 2005

300

3.0

2 M

FILED

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1303, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Home Losn Funding, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate m		33-0037533	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)		
, 09/22/1983	5.	Perpetual	
(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will coase to exist or "perpetual")	
Upon registration			
(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60		a Florida, if prior to registration)	) 1 ) )
2501 Alton Parkway, Irvine, CA 92606			
(Principal office	add		
2501 Alton Parkway, Irvine, CA 92606			~
(Current mailing	add	رون (uss)	б Q
Please see attached.			
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	n c		
. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (	(P.C	). Box NOT acceptable)	
Name: CT Corporation System		·	

Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road

Plantation , Florida 33324 (City) (Zip code)

#### 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation System Bransie L. White And Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

08/19/2005 11:20 8508785926 CT CORPORATION SYSTM PAGE 03/05

. . . - . - - .

· . . .

.

A. DIRECTORS SEE ATTACEMENT	
Chairman:	
Address:	
	<b></b>
Vice Chairman:	<u> </u>
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	<u>_</u>
Address;	
B. OFFICERS SEE ATTACHMENT	~
President:	05
Address:	G
	<u> </u>
	AM
Address:	1:5
	8
Secretary:	
Address:	<u></u>
Treasurer:	
Address:	•••••
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach on addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
13(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	
14. Sam S. Benjamin, President	

FILED

\_\_\_\_\_

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.

08/19/2005 11:20 \_ 0508785925

·•,

ų

\_ '

\_\_\_\_\_

Appendix to Florida Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

### Purpose Clause of Home Loan Funding, Inc.

The purpose of this corporation is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized under the General Corporation Law of California other than the banking business, the trust company business or the practice of a profession permitted to be incorporated by the California Corporations Code.

05 AUG 19 AM 9: 19

FILED

.

٠

.

Amchment

Home Loap Funding, Inc.

Page 1 of 1

	Officers & Directors			
•	Full Name:	Sam S. Benjamin		
	Officer/Director:	Officer, Director		
	Officer's Title:	President, CEO		
	Business Address:	2501 Alton Parkway		
	City	Irvite		
	State: ZIP Code;	CA 92606		
		<b>&gt;</b> 4000		
+	Full Name:	Kay L. Benjamin		
	Officer/Director.	Officer, Director		
	Officer's Title:	Treasurer, Secretary		
	Business Address:	2501 Alton Patkway		
	Chty:	livine		
	State:	CA		
	ZIP Code;	92606		
	Full Name:	Daniel S. Benjamin		
	Officer/Director:	Officer		
	Officer's Title:	Senior Vice President		0
	Business Address:	2501 Alton Parkway	50	S
	City:	Irvinc	二四	37
	State:	CA	古兰	AUG
	ZIP Code:	92606		616
	Full Name:	Keith R. Duckworth	THE OF	Q
	Officer/Director:	Officer	ia 👝	A
	Officer's Title:	Vice President of Operations	n Tri	
	Busidess Addreas:	2501 Alton Parkway	20	بې
	City:	Irvine		**
	State:	CA	즐품	61
	ZIP Code;	92606	12.	-
í.	Full Name:	Austin Garrett		
	Officer/Director:	Officer		
	Officer's Title:	Vice President of Sales		
	Business Address:	2501 Alton Parkway		
	City:	Irvine		
	State:	CA		
	ZIP Code:	92606		
I.	Full Name:	Joseph R. Gee		
	Officer/Director:	Officer		
	Officer's Title:	Vice President of Marketing		
	Business Address:	2501 Alton Parkway		
	City:	Irvine		
	Sinte:	CA		
	ZIP Code:	92606		
	Full Name:	Patricia L. Benjamin		
•	Officer/Director.	Officer		
	Officer's Title:			
		Vice President of Legal and Compliance		
	Business Address:	2501 Alton Parkway		
	City:	Irvine		
	State:	CA		
	ZIP Code:	92606		

.

file://C.\WINDOWS\DOWNLOADED PROGRAM FILES\\FL019.htm

FILED

# 08/19/2005 11:20 8508785925 CT CORPORATION SYSTM

# State of California Secretary of State

## CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DOMESTIC CORPORATION

I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 22nd day of September, 1983, HOME LOAN FUNDING, INC. became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of Incorporation in this office; and

That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and

That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of June 11, 2005.



Chum)

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

NP-25 (REV 03/31/05)